PM430 Industrial digital pressure transmitter
MAIN FEATURES
On-site display, multiple output signals
High stability, low drift
Flameproof, IP66 protection
Can be applied to harsh environments such as
pollution, humidity, flammable and explosive
SPECIFICATION

non-corrosive medium 4331
Suitable for viscous media 4335
Pressure type Code B
Gauge pressure G
Absolute pressure A
Sealed gauge pressure S
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C
-0.1MPa ~100MPa X MPa
-1Bar ~1000Bar X Bar
-15psi ~15000psi X psi
Accuracy Code D
0.1% (custom) C
0.25%(typical) T
0.5%(standard) S
Interface material Code E
316L L
Other customized C
Process connection Code F
M22*1.5 M22
G1/2 G1/2
M20*1.5 M20
M18*1.5 M18
G3/8 G3/8
M16*1.5 M16
M14*1.5 M14
G1/4 G1/4
M12*1 M12
M10*1 M10
G1/8 G1/8
1/2NPT 1/2NPT
1/2PT 1/2PT
3/8PT 3/8PT
3/8NPT 3/8NPT
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
1/4PT 1/4PT
1/8NPT 1/8NPT
Output signal Code G
4mA~20mA (superimposable HART
protocol) MA
RS485 (can output 4mA~20mA signal
at the same time) RS
More customized C